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Name:______________________________ Date:_______________________________

1 What is the most important key to successful leadership?

A Fairness
B Aloofness
C Commanding Respect
D Strength
E Friendliness

2 Put the following in order from highest to lowest on the leadership chain:

A School and Program Directives
B Company Commander
C Naval Science Instructor Staff
D Cadet Officers

3 Which of the following are essential qualities of leadership?(Input all that apply, then push
ENTER button.)

A faith
B honor
C courage
D loyalty
E None of the above

4 Cadet Jones holds a leadership position in his squad. He arrives at class early and
prepared. During the test another cadet asks to copy his answers. Jones explains that this
is not a good idea. In this scenario, what are the traits of a good leader that he
portrays? (Input all that apply, then push the ENTER button.)

A vanity
B modesty
C courage
D sense of humor
E honor

5 Pride in the organization

A Judgment
B Espirit de corps
C Modesty
D Loyalty
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6 A proper sense of right and wrong

A Loyalty
B Tact
C Character
D Honor

7 The ability to come to sensible conclusions

A Ineptness
B Opinion
C Judgment

8 A strong feeling of support or allegiance

A Sovereign
B Loyalty
C Defector
D Devotion

9 A person lower in rank or position

A Enlisted
B Junior
C Minor
D Subordinate

10 As a second or third-year leader within the NJROTC Program, what must be your first rule?

A To recruit as many new Cadets as possible.
B To set the best example possible.
C To look after, guide and train the NS-1 Cadets.
D To be the best Squad Leader in your Platoon.

11 Which of the following statements is true?

A A heads-start in leadership skills lasts a lifetime.
B Leaders can be made.
C There are many "born leaders".
D All of the above
E None of the above
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12 What are the three things you must "Know" as a Cadet Officer?

A Know your duties.  Know your mission.  Know yourself.
B Know your Chain of Command, Know your General Orders.  Know your

people.
C Know your job.  Know your seniors.  Know your juniors.
D Know your Honor.  Know your Courage.  Know your Commitment.
E Know your business.  Know yourself.  Know your personnel.

13 Which of the essential qualities of leadership speaks to a willingness to serve seniors
reliably and well?

A Courage
B Loyalty
C Honor
D All of the above
E None of the above

14 Which of the essential qualities of leadership is another way of talking about confidence?

A Faith
B Courage
C Modesty
D None of the above
E All of the above

15 Which of the essential qualities of leadership is defined as the ability to use good judgment
to speak and act in a diplomatic way?

A Tact
B Faith
C Modesty
D None of the above
E All of the above

16 To do his or her job, a leader must associate with seniors, peers, and the general public.
These associations are called ___________   ___________.

A Essential Courage
B Personal Relations
C Magnetic Quality
D Effective Leadership
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17 Which of the following positions are offered as leadership positions in your NJROTC Unit?

A Drill Team Leader, special committees
B Squad or Platoon Leader
C Staff billets, Color Guard
D All of the above
E None of the above

18 What three attributes of a good leader cannot exist apart from each other?

A Moral Courage, Honesty, and Enthusiasm
B Concern for people, Self-Confidence, and Modesty
C Tact, Common Sense, and Self-Confidence
D Health, Energy, and Optimism

19 (NS2-M2C1:NTB17)
As a leader, you will be expected to handle

A Compound assignments
B Complex assignments
C Simple assignments
D All of the above
E None of the above

20 Persons with potential can develop leadership skills through

A Following non-leaders
B Training and experience
C Following others
D All of the above
E None of the above
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Answer Key: NS2-M2C1 - NJROTC Leadership (Exam)

Question: Answer
1 A
2 ACBD
3 ABCD
4 CE
5 B
6 D
7 C
8 B
9 D
10 B
11 B
12 E
13 B
14 A
15 A
16 B
17 D
18 D
19 B
20 B


